
 

 

2024 Meeting Schedule 
Meetings are held at 6:30 p.m. on the 2nd and 4th Mondays of each month.  

Town Hall – 159 Pantigo Rd. East Hampton, NY 11937 

 
Monday, January 8, 2024  Organizational Meeting – Public Meeting 
 

Monday, January 22, 2024  Public Meeting 

 

Monday, February 12, 2024  Public Meeting 

 

Monday, February 26, 2024   Public Meeting 

 

Monday, March 11, 2024   Public Meeting 

 

Monday, March 25, 2024  Public Meeting 

 

Monday, April 8, 2024    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, April 22, 2024    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, May 13, 2024    Public Meeting 

 

Friday, May 31, 2024    Public Meeting – May 27th is the Memorial Day Holiday 
 

Monday, June 10, 2024    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, June 24, 2024    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, July 8, 2024    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, July 22, 2024    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, August 12, 2024    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, August 26, 2024    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, September 9, 2024    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, September 23, 2024    Public Meeting 

 

Friday, October 18, 2024    Public Meeting – October 14th is the Columbus Day Holiday 

 

Monday, October 28, 2024    Public Meeting 

 

Friday, November 15, 2024    Public Meeting – November 11th is the Veteran’s Day Holiday 
 

Monday, November 25, 2024   Public Meeting 

 

Monday, December 9, 2024    Public Meeting 


